
DIRECTORATE GENERAL,CENTRAL RESERVE POLICE FORCE,  

BLOCK NO.1 CGO COMPLEX, LODHI ROAD NEW DELHI-110003 

(Ministry of Home Affairs, Govt. of India) 

 

HELP LINE NO.011-24368630 

  Website – www.crpf.nic.in and www.crpfindia.com 

CORRIGENDUM/ADDENDUM 

Subject :- ONLINE RECRUITMENT DRIVE TO FILL UP RESERVED 

/BACKLOG / CURRENT VACANCIES OF SIGNAL STAFF. 

Reference :  Advertisement dated 27.02.2016 (DAVP 19140/11/0072/1516 RO dated 

19/02/2016 for Signal Staff)  

PARA -7   EXAMINATION FEE  (MODE OF PAYMENT) 

“Payment of fee through SBI Challan mode can be 

done only up to two days later of closing date of 

registration of application i.e. up to 04/04/2016 only.” 

 

2.  The detailed terms & conditions and other eligibility criteria as mentioned in 

advertisement dated 27.02.2016 DAVP  19140/11/0072/1516 RO dated 19/02/2016) will 

remain unchanged. The original advertisement dated 27.02.2016 for Signal Staff  are 

available in CRPF website www.crpf.nic.in    

                                                                                                             Sd /:09/03/2016 

             ( Shailendra ) 

                   

DIG(Recruitment) 
 

http://www.crpf.nic.in/

